Kod okresu Nazov okresu Kod obce

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206

Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Senica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica
Skalica

504700
504726
556122
504777
556131
556114
504203
504203
504823
504831
504840
504882
504891
504891
504904
504271
504343
504343
504351
504378
504394
504432
504459
504483
504530
504530
504548
504564
504599
504611
504611
504670
504670
504718
504734
504734
504742
504742
504815
504912
504939
504939
504963

Ndazov obce
Prietrz
Prievaly
Rohov

Rovensko
Rybky
Sekule
Senica
Senica

Smolinské
Smrdaky

Sobotiste

Sajdikove Humence
Sadtin Straze
Sadtin Straze

Stefanov
Brodské
Dubovce
Dubovce
Gbely
Holic
Chropov
Katov
Kopcany

Kovalovec
Letnicie
Letnicie
Lopasov

Mokry Haj
Oreské

Petrova Ves

Petrova Ves

Popudinské Mocidlany
Popudinské Mocidlany
Prietrzka
Radimov
Radimov

RadoSovce

RadoSovce
Skalica
Trnovec

Unin
Unin
Vradiste

Kod k.u.

849987
850021
852694
852805
852708
854778
829862
855006
856801
856878
857165
860174
860671
860689
861081
806960
813354
813346
814717
816728
821004
823651
826197
827835
831522
950050
833100
838284
844314
846007
950068
848522
848531
850012
850896
950076
851094
869279
855618
865389
950084
866491
870226

Nazov k.u.
Prietrz
Prievaly
Rohov

Rovensko
Rybky
Sekule
Kunov
Senica

Smolinské
Smrdaky

Sobotiste

Sajdikove Humence
StraZze nad Myjavou
Sadtin

Stefanov
Brodské

Vidovany

VI¢kovany
Gbely

Holic
Chropov
Katov
Kopcany

Kovalovec
Letnicie

Rubanice
Lopasov

Mokry Haj
Oreské

Petrova Ves

Primoravské luky

Mocidlany

Popudiny
Prietrzka
Radimov
Zahajné

RadoSovce
Vieska
Skalica
Trnovec
Sedliste

Unin
Vradiste



Cenova kategdria VKM Cena VKM
1] 55€
I 55 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
i 55 €
11 55 €
vV 65 €
11 55 €
Il 45 €
11 55 €
i 55 €
11 55 €
i 55 €
11 55 €
i 55 €
Il 45 €
I 45 €
vV 65 €
v 65 €
11 55€
I 45 €
11 55€
I 45 €
11 55€
I 45 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
1] 55 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
1] 55 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
I 55 €
Il 45 €
Vv 75 €
Il 45 €
Il 45 €
1 55 €
I 55 €



